
 

 
2022-2024 Byline Funding Cycle  

 2020-2022 2022-2024  

Organization Allocation Request    Allocation % Change 

ALANA Intercultural Board 

Athletics and Physical Education 

Class Councils 

Club Insurance 

Collegiate Readership Program 

Community Partnership Funding Board 

Convocation 

Cornell Concert Commission 

Cornell University Program Board  

Cornell Interfaith Council 

Cornell Minds Matter 

Cornell Sports Council 

CU Emergency Medical Services  

CUTonight Funding Commission 

Empathy Assistance & Referral Services   

ECO 

Gender Justice Advocacy Center  

Haven: The LGBTQ Student Union 

International Students Union 

Multicultural Greek Fraternity Council 

Orientation Steering Committee 

Outdoor Odyssey 

Professional Fraternity Council 

Student Assembly 

Student Activities Funding Commission 

Students Helping Students 

Slope Day Programming Board 

WSHSUB 

$15.00 

$9.08 

$2.35 

$5.10 

$3.00 

$2.00 

$18.00 

$13.00 

$13.55 

$3.75 

$2.50 

-- 

$4.30 

$9.00 

$1.50 

$1.00 

$4.80 

$4.20 

$4.81 

$1.00 

$10.40 

$2.25 

$0.50 

$4.00 

$137.91 

$5.00 

$21.00  

$0.50 

$20.00           $20.00 

$9.08              $7.13 

$8.35              $7.40 

$5.50              $5.50 

$4.30              $4.30 

$2.00              $2.00 

$18.00          $18.00 

$13.50          $13.50 

$13.56          $13.56  

$7.00              $7.00 

$2.00              $1.63 

$22.00           $22.00 

$4.70               $4.70 

$9.00               $8.00 

$1.60               $1.60 

$0.81               $0.75 

$3.45               $3.45 

$4.40               $4.40 

$7.00              $7.00 

$1.07              $1.00 

$11.00          $11.00 

$2.50              $2.00 

$1.00              $0.00 

$1.50              $1.50 

$137.91        $113.28 

$5.00             $5.00 

$21.00          $21.00 

$3.30             $3.30 

33.3% 

-21.48% 

214.89% 

7.84% 

43.33% 

0.0% 

0.0% 

3.85% 

0.07% 

86.67% 

-34.8% 

-- 

9.3% 

-11.1% 

6.67% 

-25.0% 

-28.1% 

4.76% 

45.53% 

0.0% 

5.7% 

-11.1% 

-100.0% 

-62.5% 

-17.86% 

0.0% 

0.0% 

560% 

Total Student Activity Fee $309.00 $341.09          $310.00 0.32% 

 

 


