

Student Activity Fee Allocation Proposal

2022-2024 Byline Funding Cycle

	2020-2022	2022-2024		
Organization	Allocation	Request	Allocation	% Change
ALANA Intercultural Board	\$15.00	\$20.00	\$20.00	33.3%
Athletics and Physical Education	\$9.08	\$9.08	\$7.13	-21.48%
Class Councils	\$2.35	\$8.35	\$7.40	214.89%
Club Insurance	\$5.10	\$5.50	\$5.50	7.84%
Collegiate Readership Program	\$3.00	\$4.30	\$4.30	43.33%
Community Partnership Funding Board	\$2.00	\$2.00	\$2.00	0.0%
Convocation	\$18.00	\$18.00	\$18.00	0.0%
Cornell Concert Commission	\$13.00	\$13.50	\$13.50	3.85%
Cornell University Program Board	\$13.55	\$13.56	\$13.56	0.07%
Cornell Interfaith Council	\$3.75	\$7.00	\$7.00	86.67%
Cornell Minds Matter	\$2.50	\$2.00	\$1.63	-34.8%
Cornell Sports Council		\$22.00	\$22.00	
CU Emergency Medical Services	\$4.30	\$4.70	\$4.70	9.3%
CUTonight Funding Commission	\$9.00	\$9.00	\$8.00	-11.1%
Empathy Assistance & Referral Services	\$1.50	\$1.60	\$1.60	6.67%
ECO	\$1.00	\$0.81	\$0.75	-25.0%
Gender Justice Advocacy Center	\$4.80	\$3.45	\$3.45	-28.1%
Haven: The LGBTQ Student Union	\$4.20	\$4.40	\$4.40	4.76%
International Students Union	\$4.81	\$7.00	\$7.00	45.53%
Multicultural Greek Fraternity Council	\$1.00	\$1.07	\$1.00	0.0%
Orientation Steering Committee	\$10.40	\$11.00	\$11.00	5.7%
Outdoor Odyssey	\$2.25	\$2.50	\$2.00	-11.1%
Professional Fraternity Council	\$0.50	\$1.00	\$0.00	-100.0%
Student Assembly	\$4.00	\$1.50	\$1.50	-62.5%
Student Activities Funding Commission	\$137.91	\$137.91	\$113.28	-17.86%
Students Helping Students	\$5.00	\$5.00	\$5.00	0.0%
Slope Day Programming Board	\$21.00	\$21.00	\$21.00	0.0%
WSHSUB	\$0.50	\$3.30	\$3.30	560%
Total Student Activity Fee	\$309.00	\$341.09	\$310.00	0.32%